
Attendees VTE Prophylaxis-Mikhail_MTC  Breakout 2
Summary GoToMeeting Details
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of AttendeesMeeting ID

December 14, 2021 11:29 AM EST66 minutes 42 634-998-773

Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time

Time in 

Session 

(minutes)

+13137157491 11:41 AM 12:36 PM 55

+15173642983 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 66

+18103422414 11:28 AM 12:29 PM 60

Allie Bullard 11:45 AM 12:36 PM 50

Angela Parham angela.parham@mercyhealth.com 11:29 AM 12:36 PM 66

April Hills april.hills@umhwest.org 11:29 AM 12:36 PM 66

Barbara Smith barbara.smith3@beaumont.org 11:29 AM 12:36 PM 66

Carol A Thompson cthompson1@mhc.net 11:46 AM 12:20 PM 33

Carol A Thompson cthompson1@mhc.net 12:23 PM 12:36 PM 12

Christine Baker christine.baker@mclaren.org 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 65

Christopher Stimson christopher.stimson@sparrow.org 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 65

Colleen Coraci ccoraci@dmc.org 11:29 AM 11:54 AM 24

Cunningham, Melissa 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 66

Cynthia Christiansen cchristiansen@mhc.net 11:30 AM 12:35 PM 65

Deanne Krajkowski dkrajkowski@chs-mi.com 11:29 AM 12:36 PM 66

Erin Perdue erin.perdue@ascension.org 11:30 AM 12:36 PM 66

Heather Payton 11:33 AM 12:36 PM 63

Helen Berghoef berghoefh@michigan.gov 11:29 AM 11:34 AM 4

Jerri Hudson 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 59

Jerri Hudson 11:30 AM 11:32 AM 1

Jodi Peppers SH Lakland 11:30 AM 12:36 PM 65

Judy Mikhail 11:29 AM 11:44 AM 14

Judy Mikhail 11:44 AM 12:35 PM 50

Katherine Young katherine.young@sparrow.org 11:52 AM 12:33 PM 41

Korwin Schrock 11:58 AM 12:36 PM 37

Kristen Jorae kjorae@memorialhealthcare.org 11:29 AM 12:36 PM 66

Kristin Wolfgang kristinwolfgang@chs-mi.com 11:30 AM 12:36 PM 66

Kylee Berger 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 65

Laura Walker meeting1@mitrauma.org 11:30 AM 11:56 AM 26

Laura Walker meeting1@mitrauma.org 12:01 PM 12:27 PM 26

Linda Lockwood linda.lockwood@mclaren.org 11:30 AM 11:53 AM 23

Lisa Simpson lsimpso3@hfhs.org 11:30 AM 12:35 PM 65

Loretta Farrell farrelll@bronsonhg.org 11:30 AM 12:35 PM 65

Madonna W mtcboard@mitrauma.org 11:29 AM 12:36 PM 66

Maltby, Lucinda Lucinda.Peebles@mclaren.org 11:30 AM 12:36 PM 65

Mandy Savage mandy.savage@mclaren.org 11:29 AM 11:49 AM 19

Mandy Savage mandy.savage@mclaren.org 11:49 AM 12:36 PM 46

Maria Giudici mvano@umich.edu 11:30 AM 12:35 PM 65

Marleen Nowakowski 11:30 AM 12:36 PM 65

Melissa Jeffrey gabby224@yahoo.com 11:30 AM 12:36 PM 66

Penny Stevens 11:47 AM 11:47 AM 0

Penny Stevens 11:54 AM 12:36 PM 41

Penny Stevens 11:30 AM 11:47 AM 16

Ruth Johnson 11:29 AM 12:04 PM 34

Samborn, Sara smohar@med.umich.edu 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 65

Sarah Helveston shelveston@mhc.net 11:45 AM 12:36 PM 50

Tina Horn thorn2@mhc.net 11:52 AM 12:35 PM 43

[Waiting for name] 11:52 AM 12:36 PM 43

michelle makely mmakely1@hfhs.org 11:29 AM 12:35 PM 65


